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-59
Tarchi Daniele 57,2 Senior 187,2990N S FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2011 Power Club Terni210,0
Giummarra Franco 57,0 Master 3 174,5055N M1\2\3 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2012 Forma Club Monza195,0
Rosso Stefano 53,5 Senior 142,9200 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2013 Se At Pe Roma150,0

-66
Pisasale Salvatore 65,7 Senior 175,3523N S FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2011 Toplifters Milano222,5
Corradini Lorenzo 64,5 Senior 176,0880 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2012 Barbarian's Parma220,0
Frizzi Antonio 65,3 Senior 166,3620 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2013 Barbarian's Parma210,0
Oldani Valerio 60,1 Senior 176,7070 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2014 Toplifters Milano207,5
Malegori Roberto 64,7 Junior 159,6600N J FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2015 Forma Club Monza200,0
Sirtori Simone 64,7 Senior 159,6600 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2016 Forma Club Monza200,0
Magi Riccardo 64,6 Senior 151,8670 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2017 Club 300 Ancona190,0
Signani Nicola 64,2 Senior 150,6563 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2018 Asd Ferrara187,5
Pozza Christian 64,6 Junior 143,8740 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2019 Forma Club Monza180,0

-74
Puddu Pierangelo 69,7 Senior 189,8548N S FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2011 Semiramide Team Olbia252,5
Buccioni Massimiliano 74,0 Senior 181,6233 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2012 Power Club Terni252,5
Morresi Cristiano 71,8 Senior 180,1240 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2013 Club 300 Ancona245,0
Zaino Andrea 69,7 Senior 180,4560 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2014 Asd Brescia240,0
Calandra Roberto 72,8 Senior 171,0330 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2015 Barbarian's Parma235,0
Carniel Simone 71,6 Junior 171,2828N J FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2016 Barbarian's Parma232,5
Soffritti Simone 71,8 Junior 161,7440 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2017 Asd Ferrara220,0
Albano Donato 72,0 Junior 155,9113 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2018 Lazio Powerlifting212,5
Coppari Noriano 73,9 Master 3 151,2000N 1\2\3 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2019 Power Club Terni210,0
Rinaldi Enea 72,0 Senior 146,7400 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20110 Club 300 Ancona200,0
Carcano Mauro 72,4 Senior 146,1400 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20111 Toplifters Milano200,0
Palleri Giordano 73,4 Junior 133,8475 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20112 Power Club Terni185,0
Masala Alessio 71,4 Senior 136,5855 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20113 Se At Pe Roma185,0
Cenacchi Luca 71,4 Master 1 136,5855 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20114 Joy Powerlifting185,0
Angeloni Imerio 71,8 Master 2 134,1740 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20115 Se At Pe Roma182,5
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Millul Marco 73,9 Senior 124,2000 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20116 Power Club Ponsacco172,5
Giacco Francesco 66,9 Subjunior 132,0220N Sj FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20117 Toplifters Milano170,0
Roselli Flavio 68,9 Senior 128,9620 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20118 Lazio Powerlifting170,0

-83
Sanasi Simone 79,4 Senior 192,0800N S FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2011 Roma Natural Power280,0
Cosmai Mauro 77,5 Senior 184,6785 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2012 Sudus Clan Solaro265,0
Alberici Davide 81,3 Senior 177,4238 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2013 Toplifters Milano262,5
Manna Davide 81,0 Junior 172,7370N J FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2014 Roma Natural Power255,0
Nardoni Antonio 81,5 Senior 168,7250 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2015 Power Club Ponsacco250,0
D' Abundo Giuseppe 81,7 Senior 168,4750 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2016 Roma Natural Power250,0
Venuto Salvatore 82,2 Master 2 167,8500N M1\2 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2017 Forma Club Monza250,0
Falzoi Fabio 78,0 Senior 166,5360 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2018 Barbarian's Parma240,0
Dealbi Davide 82,9 Senior 160,3200 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2019 Glasspo Milano240,0
Agostinoni Giorgio 78,3 Master 2 162,6670 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20110 Roma Natural Power235,0
Matarrese Antonio 77,1 Junior 160,8390 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20111 Power Club Terni230,0
Pisano Gianluca 81,5 Senior 151,8525 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20112 Barbarian's Parma225,0
Nadotti Fabio 77,4 Senior 149,9625 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20113 Barbarian's Parma215,0
Rencanati Marco 81,6 Senior 141,6240 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20114 Roma Natural Power210,0
Gallace Pasquale 83,0 Senior 140,1750 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20115 Forma Club Monza210,0
Zanetti Sergio 78,5 Master 3 141,6550N M3 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20116 Body Planet Trento205,0
Sebben Diego 80,1 Junior 136,4400 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20117 Forma Club Monza200,0
Calcagno Mattia 81,8 Junior 134,6800 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20118 Forma Club Monza200,0
Turà Tiziano 75,3 Senior 142,1200 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20119 Barbarian's Parma200,0
Porcu Nicola 76,5 Senior 137,0655 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20120 Power Club Ponsacco195,0
Foggia Renato 76,3 Junior 133,7980 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20121 Body Planet Trento190,0
Boninsegna Luca 81,8 Junior 127,9460 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20122 Body Planet Trento190,0
Baioletti Daniele 78,9 Senior 130,8720 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20123 Barbarian's Parma190,0
Andreello Alessandro 74,5 Senior 132,4415 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20124 Tyger Rovigo185,0
Massaccesi Alessandro 81,3 Senior 121,6620 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20125 Roma Natural Power180,0
Campajola Roberto 74,1 Senior 125,7550 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20126 Semiramide Team Olbia175,0
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Badiali Claudio 78,8 Junior 110,2880 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20127 Club 300 Ancona160,0
-93

Sanges Gino 92,5 Master 1 182,9569N S M1 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2011 Forma Club Monza290,5
Vignale Simone 89,1 Junior 186,0930N J FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2012 Power Club Ponsacco290,0
Di Pilla L. Damiano 88,2 Senior 183,8535 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2013 Se At Pe Roma285,0
Silvas Alessandro 89,9 Senior 178,8640 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2014 Semiramide Team Olbia280,0
Morello Fabio 91,6 Senior 172,4380 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2015 Forma Club Monza272,5
Rollo Riccardo 86,1 Senior 176,4720 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2016 Barbarian's Parma270,0
Melani Umberto 91,4 Senior 171,0450 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2017 Popeye Club Livorno270,0
Bianchi Marco 89,0 Junior 170,1565 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2018 Barbarian's Parma265,0
Fulvi Fabiano 91,3 Master 1 167,9570 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2019 Joy Powerlifting265,0
Romani Giacomo 90,7 Junior 165,3340 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20110 Lazio Powerlifting260,0
Bettati Roberto 91,5 Master 1 164,6060 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20111 Barbarian's Parma260,0
Baccaglini Gabriele 88,9 Senior 165,4180 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20112 Se At Pe Roma257,5
Rossi Sandro 89,0 Master 2 163,7355N M2 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20113 Lazio Powerlifting255,0
Natale Giancarlo 87,7 Senior 155,3040 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20114 Forma Club Monza240,0
Degiampietro Michele 86,7 Master 1 156,2640 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20115 Body Planet Trento240,0
De Carlo 85,7 Master 2 157,2720 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20116 Body Planet Trento240,0
Perazzuolo Mattia 83,2 Junior 156,6275 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20117 Tyger Rovigo235,0
Binfarè Alessandro 89,0 Junior 150,8935 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20118 Sudus Clan Solaro235,0
De Santis Stefano 85,5 Senior 154,2070 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20119 Roma Natural Power235,0
Minghetti Gianluca 90,9 Master 1 146,0960 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20120 Asd Ferrara230,0
Vai Alberto 92,0 Master 1 135,7725 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20121 Se At Pe Roma215,0
Giglielmo Riccardo 86,9 Senior 120,3055 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20122 Tyger Rovigo185,0
Trotta Roberto 85,1 Senior 118,4220 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20123 Dark Side Cuneo180,0
Bincoletto Samuele 91,8 Junior 104,2965 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20124 Semiramide Team Olbia165,0

-105
Battisti Giuseppe 100,4 Master 1 182,2800N S M1 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2011 Body Planet Trento300,0
Mastrostefano Jacopo 101,7 Senior 172,3110 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2012 Se At Pe Roma285,0
Angeli Antonio 100,2 Master 2 167,2275N M2 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2013 Body Planet Trento275,0
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Minervino Daniele 101,7 Senior 163,2420 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2014 Toplifters Milano270,0
Piazza Maurizio 102,5 Junior 156,7280N J FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2015 Glasspo Milano260,0
Rigoni Marco 94,7 Senior 157,2823 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2016 Power Club Terni252,5
De Bernardinis Antonello 101,1 Senior 151,5000 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2017 Pescara Powerlifting250,0
Pomarico Gianluca 95,4 Junior 152,1205 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2018 Forma Club Monza245,0
Sudano Francesco 100,5 Senior 145,7760 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2019 Sudus Clan Solaro240,0
Furegato Enrico 100,4 Junior 139,7480 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20110 Tyger Rovigo230,0
Giambrone Fabio 98,6 Senior 140,7830 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20111 Sudus Clan Solaro230,0
Consolini Alessandro 103,4 Senior 135,2025 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20112 Body Planet Trento225,0

-120
Baldassarre Francesco 115,0 Master 1 204,8378N S M1 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2011 Lazio Powerlifting352,5
Russo Antonio 114,4 Master 2 203,6650N M2 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2012 Body Planet Trento350,0
Carini Claudio 106,0 Senior 193,5700 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2013 Toplifters Milano325,0
Pelizza Francesco 118,3 Senior 180,2813 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2014 Barbarian's Parma312,5
Ruggeri Amedeo 112,3 Senior 181,3190 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2015 Toplifters Milano310,0
Tacito Nicola 117,4 Senior 167,6200 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2016 Toplifters Milano290,0
Bomboletti Enrico 111,0 Master 1 170,2010 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2017 Lazio Powerlifting290,0
Sbabo Giancarlo 109,6 Senior 156,1380 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2018 Sudus Clan Solaro265,0
Di Martino Mattia 114,2 Junior 151,3460N J FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2019 Lazio Powerlifting260,0
Schiavon Alessandro 114,7 Master 1 151,1900 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20110 Body Planet Trento260,0
Brivio Luigi 109,2 Senior 147,4500 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20111 Forma Club Monza250,0
Schiavon Alberto 110,9 Senior 88,0500 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20112 Body Planet Trento150,0

+120
Farina Emidio 121,5 Senior 179,1563 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2011 Lazio Powerlifting312,5
Randazzo Claudio 129,9 Senior 169,7100 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2012 Dark Side Cuneo300,0
Sgaramella Massimo 151,4 Senior 157,4910 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2013 Power Club Terni285,0
Monti Marco 124,6 Senior 148,2520 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2014 Barbarian's Parma260,0
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Junior
Vignale Simone Power Club Ponsacco89,1 -93 186,0930 N J FerraraAssoluti1 12\13\03\201290,0
Manna Davide Roma Natural Power81,0 -83 172,7370 N J FerraraAssoluti2 12\13\03\201255,0
Carniel Simone Barbarian's Parma71,6 -74 171,2828 N J FerraraAssoluti3 12\13\03\201232,5
Bianchi Marco Barbarian's Parma89,0 -93 170,1565 FerraraAssoluti4 12\13\03\201265,0
Romani Giacomo Lazio Powerlifting90,7 -93 165,3340 FerraraAssoluti5 12\13\03\201260,0
Soffritti Simone Asd Ferrara71,8 -74 161,7440 FerraraAssoluti6 12\13\03\201220,0
Matarrese Antonio Power Club Terni77,1 -83 160,8390 FerraraAssoluti7 12\13\03\201230,0
Malegori Roberto Forma Club Monza64,7 -66 159,6600 N J FerraraAssoluti8 12\13\03\201200,0
Piazza Maurizio Glasspo Milano102,5 -105 156,7280 N J FerraraAssoluti9 12\13\03\201260,0
Perazzuolo Mattia Tyger Rovigo83,2 -93 156,6275 FerraraAssoluti10 12\13\03\201235,0
Albano Donato Lazio Powerlifting72,0 -74 155,9113 FerraraAssoluti11 12\13\03\201212,5
Pomarico Gianluca Forma Club Monza95,4 -105 152,1205 FerraraAssoluti12 12\13\03\201245,0
Di Martino Mattia Lazio Powerlifting114,2 -120 151,3460 N J FerraraAssoluti13 12\13\03\201260,0
Binfarè Alessandro Sudus Clan Solaro89,0 -93 150,8935 FerraraAssoluti14 12\13\03\201235,0
Pozza Christian Forma Club Monza64,6 -66 143,8740 FerraraAssoluti15 12\13\03\201180,0
Furegato Enrico Tyger Rovigo100,4 -105 139,7480 FerraraAssoluti16 12\13\03\201230,0
Sebben Diego Forma Club Monza80,1 -83 136,4400 FerraraAssoluti17 12\13\03\201200,0
Calcagno Mattia Forma Club Monza81,8 -83 134,6800 FerraraAssoluti18 12\13\03\201200,0
Palleri Giordano Power Club Terni73,4 -74 133,8475 FerraraAssoluti19 12\13\03\201185,0
Foggia Renato Body Planet Trento76,3 -83 133,7980 FerraraAssoluti20 12\13\03\201190,0
Boninsegna Luca Body Planet Trento81,8 -83 127,9460 FerraraAssoluti21 12\13\03\201190,0
Badiali Claudio Club 300 Ancona78,8 -83 110,2880 FerraraAssoluti22 12\13\03\201160,0
Bincoletto Samuele Semiramide Team Olbia91,8 -93 104,2965 FerraraAssoluti23 12\13\03\201165,0

Master 1
Baldassarre Francesco Lazio Powerlifting115,0 -120 204,8378 N S M1 FerraraAssoluti1 12\13\03\201352,5
Sanges Gino Forma Club Monza92,5 -93 182,9569 N S M1 FerraraAssoluti2 12\13\03\201290,5
Battisti Giuseppe Body Planet Trento100,4 -105 182,2800 N S M1 FerraraAssoluti3 12\13\03\201300,0
Bomboletti Enrico Lazio Powerlifting111,0 -120 170,2010 FerraraAssoluti4 12\13\03\201290,0
Fulvi Fabiano Joy Powerlifting91,3 -93 167,9570 FerraraAssoluti5 12\13\03\201265,0
Bettati Roberto Barbarian's Parma91,5 -93 164,6060 FerraraAssoluti6 12\13\03\201260,0
Degiampietro Michele Body Planet Trento86,7 -93 156,2640 FerraraAssoluti7 12\13\03\201240,0
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Schiavon Alessandro Body Planet Trento114,7 -120 151,1900 FerraraAssoluti8 12\13\03\201260,0
Minghetti Gianluca Asd Ferrara90,9 -93 146,0960 FerraraAssoluti9 12\13\03\201230,0
Cenacchi Luca Joy Powerlifting71,4 -74 136,5855 FerraraAssoluti10 12\13\03\201185,0
Vai Alberto Se At Pe Roma92,0 -93 135,7725 FerraraAssoluti11 12\13\03\201215,0

Master 2
Russo Antonio Body Planet Trento114,4 -120 203,6650 N M2 FerraraAssoluti1 12\13\03\201350,0
Venuto Salvatore Forma Club Monza82,2 -83 167,8500 N M1\2 FerraraAssoluti2 12\13\03\201250,0
Angeli Antonio Body Planet Trento100,2 -105 167,2275 N M2 FerraraAssoluti3 12\13\03\201275,0
Rossi Sandro Lazio Powerlifting89,0 -93 163,7355 N M2 FerraraAssoluti4 12\13\03\201255,0
Agostinoni Giorgio Roma Natural Power78,3 -83 162,6670 FerraraAssoluti5 12\13\03\201235,0
De Carlo Body Planet Trento85,7 -93 157,2720 FerraraAssoluti6 12\13\03\201240,0
Angeloni Imerio Se At Pe Roma71,8 -74 134,1740 FerraraAssoluti7 12\13\03\201182,5

Master 3
Giummarra Franco Forma Club Monza57,0 -59 174,5055 N M1\2\3 FerraraAssoluti1 12\13\03\201195,0
Coppari Noriano Power Club Terni73,9 -74 151,2000 N 1\2\3 FerraraAssoluti2 12\13\03\201210,0
Zanetti Sergio Body Planet Trento78,5 -83 141,6550 N M3 FerraraAssoluti3 12\13\03\201205,0

Senior
Carini Claudio Toplifters Milano106,0 -120 193,5700 FerraraAssoluti1 12\13\03\201325,0
Sanasi Simone Roma Natural Power79,4 -83 192,0800 N S FerraraAssoluti2 12\13\03\201280,0
Puddu Pierangelo Semiramide Team Olbia69,7 -74 189,8548 N S FerraraAssoluti3 12\13\03\201252,5
Tarchi Daniele Power Club Terni57,2 -59 187,2990 N S FerraraAssoluti4 12\13\03\201210,0
Cosmai Mauro Sudus Clan Solaro77,5 -83 184,6785 FerraraAssoluti5 12\13\03\201265,0
Di Pilla L. Damiano Se At Pe Roma88,2 -93 183,8535 FerraraAssoluti6 12\13\03\201285,0
Buccioni Massimiliano Power Club Terni74,0 -74 181,6233 FerraraAssoluti7 12\13\03\201252,5
Ruggeri Amedeo Toplifters Milano112,3 -120 181,3190 FerraraAssoluti8 12\13\03\201310,0
Zaino Andrea Asd Brescia69,7 -74 180,4560 FerraraAssoluti9 12\13\03\201240,0
Pelizza Francesco Barbarian's Parma118,3 -120 180,2813 FerraraAssoluti10 12\13\03\201312,5
Morresi Cristiano Club 300 Ancona71,8 -74 180,1240 FerraraAssoluti11 12\13\03\201245,0
Farina Emidio Lazio Powerlifting121,5 +120 179,1563 FerraraAssoluti12 12\13\03\201312,5
Silvas Alessandro Semiramide Team Olbia89,9 -93 178,8640 FerraraAssoluti13 12\13\03\201280,0
Alberici Davide Toplifters Milano81,3 -83 177,4238 FerraraAssoluti14 12\13\03\201262,5
Oldani Valerio Toplifters Milano60,1 -66 176,7070 FerraraAssoluti15 12\13\03\201207,5
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Rollo Riccardo Barbarian's Parma86,1 -93 176,4720 FerraraAssoluti16 12\13\03\201270,0
Corradini Lorenzo Barbarian's Parma64,5 -66 176,0880 FerraraAssoluti17 12\13\03\201220,0
Pisasale Salvatore Toplifters Milano65,7 -66 175,3523 N S FerraraAssoluti18 12\13\03\201222,5
Morello Fabio Forma Club Monza91,6 -93 172,4380 FerraraAssoluti19 12\13\03\201272,5
Mastrostefano Jacopo Se At Pe Roma101,7 -105 172,3110 FerraraAssoluti20 12\13\03\201285,0
Melani Umberto Popeye Club Livorno91,4 -93 171,0450 FerraraAssoluti21 12\13\03\201270,0
Calandra Roberto Barbarian's Parma72,8 -74 171,0330 FerraraAssoluti22 12\13\03\201235,0
Randazzo Claudio Dark Side Cuneo129,9 +120 169,7100 FerraraAssoluti23 12\13\03\201300,0
Nardoni Antonio Power Club Ponsacco81,5 -83 168,7250 FerraraAssoluti24 12\13\03\201250,0
D' Abundo Giuseppe Roma Natural Power81,7 -83 168,4750 FerraraAssoluti25 12\13\03\201250,0
Tacito Nicola Toplifters Milano117,4 -120 167,6200 FerraraAssoluti26 12\13\03\201290,0
Falzoi Fabio Barbarian's Parma78,0 -83 166,5360 FerraraAssoluti27 12\13\03\201240,0
Frizzi Antonio Barbarian's Parma65,3 -66 166,3620 FerraraAssoluti28 12\13\03\201210,0
Baccaglini Gabriele Se At Pe Roma88,9 -93 165,4180 FerraraAssoluti29 12\13\03\201257,5
Minervino Daniele Toplifters Milano101,7 -105 163,2420 FerraraAssoluti30 12\13\03\201270,0
Dealbi Davide Glasspo Milano82,9 -83 160,3200 FerraraAssoluti31 12\13\03\201240,0
Sirtori Simone Forma Club Monza64,7 -66 159,6600 FerraraAssoluti32 12\13\03\201200,0
Sgaramella Massimo Power Club Terni151,4 +120 157,4910 FerraraAssoluti33 12\13\03\201285,0
Rigoni Marco Power Club Terni94,7 -105 157,2823 FerraraAssoluti34 12\13\03\201252,5
Sbabo Giancarlo Sudus Clan Solaro109,6 -120 156,1380 FerraraAssoluti35 12\13\03\201265,0
Natale Giancarlo Forma Club Monza87,7 -93 155,3040 FerraraAssoluti36 12\13\03\201240,0
De Santis Stefano Roma Natural Power85,5 -93 154,2070 FerraraAssoluti37 12\13\03\201235,0
Magi Riccardo Club 300 Ancona64,6 -66 151,8670 FerraraAssoluti38 12\13\03\201190,0
Pisano Gianluca Barbarian's Parma81,5 -83 151,8525 FerraraAssoluti39 12\13\03\201225,0
De Bernardinis Antonello Pescara Powerlifting101,1 -105 151,5000 FerraraAssoluti40 12\13\03\201250,0
Signani Nicola Asd Ferrara64,2 -66 150,6563 FerraraAssoluti41 12\13\03\201187,5
Nadotti Fabio Barbarian's Parma77,4 -83 149,9625 FerraraAssoluti42 12\13\03\201215,0
Monti Marco Barbarian's Parma124,6 +120 148,2520 FerraraAssoluti43 12\13\03\201260,0
Brivio Luigi Forma Club Monza109,2 -120 147,4500 FerraraAssoluti44 12\13\03\201250,0
Rinaldi Enea Club 300 Ancona72,0 -74 146,7400 FerraraAssoluti45 12\13\03\201200,0
Carcano Mauro Toplifters Milano72,4 -74 146,1400 FerraraAssoluti46 12\13\03\201200,0
Sudano Francesco Sudus Clan Solaro100,5 -105 145,7760 FerraraAssoluti47 12\13\03\201240,0
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Rosso Stefano Se At Pe Roma53,5 -59 142,9200 FerraraAssoluti48 12\13\03\201150,0
Turà Tiziano Barbarian's Parma75,3 -83 142,1200 FerraraAssoluti49 12\13\03\201200,0
Rencanati Marco Roma Natural Power81,6 -83 141,6240 FerraraAssoluti50 12\13\03\201210,0
Giambrone Fabio Sudus Clan Solaro98,6 -105 140,7830 FerraraAssoluti51 12\13\03\201230,0
Gallace Pasquale Forma Club Monza83,0 -83 140,1750 FerraraAssoluti52 12\13\03\201210,0
Porcu Nicola Power Club Ponsacco76,5 -83 137,0655 FerraraAssoluti53 12\13\03\201195,0
Masala Alessio Se At Pe Roma71,4 -74 136,5855 FerraraAssoluti54 12\13\03\201185,0
Consolini Alessandro Body Planet Trento103,4 -105 135,2025 FerraraAssoluti55 12\13\03\201225,0
Andreello Alessandro Tyger Rovigo74,5 -83 132,4415 FerraraAssoluti56 12\13\03\201185,0
Baioletti Daniele Barbarian's Parma78,9 -83 130,8720 FerraraAssoluti57 12\13\03\201190,0
Roselli Flavio Lazio Powerlifting68,9 -74 128,9620 FerraraAssoluti58 12\13\03\201170,0
Campajola Roberto Semiramide Team Olbia74,1 -83 125,7550 FerraraAssoluti59 12\13\03\201175,0
Millul Marco Power Club Ponsacco73,9 -74 124,2000 FerraraAssoluti60 12\13\03\201172,5
Massaccesi Alessandro Roma Natural Power81,3 -83 121,6620 FerraraAssoluti61 12\13\03\201180,0
Giglielmo Riccardo Tyger Rovigo86,9 -93 120,3055 FerraraAssoluti62 12\13\03\201185,0
Trotta Roberto Dark Side Cuneo85,1 -93 118,4220 FerraraAssoluti63 12\13\03\201180,0
Schiavon Alberto Body Planet Trento110,9 -120 88,0500 FerraraAssoluti64 12\13\03\201150,0

Subjunior
Giacco Francesco Toplifters Milano66,9 -74 132,0220 N Sj FerraraAssoluti1 12\13\03\201170,0
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Baldassarre Francesco 115,0 -120 Master 1 204,8378 N S M1 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2011 352,5 Lazio Powerlifting
Russo Antonio 114,4 -120 Master 2 203,6650 N M2 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2012 350,0 Body Planet Trento
Carini Claudio 106,0 -120 Senior 193,5700 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2013 325,0 Toplifters Milano
Sanasi Simone 79,4 -83 Senior 192,0800 N S FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2014 280,0 Roma Natural Power
Puddu Pierangelo 69,7 -74 Senior 189,8548 N S FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2015 252,5 Semiramide Team Olbia
Tarchi Daniele 57,2 -59 Senior 187,2990 N S FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2016 210,0 Power Club Terni
Vignale Simone 89,1 -93 Junior 186,0930 N J FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2017 290,0 Power Club Ponsacco
Cosmai Mauro 77,5 -83 Senior 184,6785 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2018 265,0 Sudus Clan Solaro
Di Pilla L. Damiano 88,2 -93 Senior 183,8535 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\2019 285,0 Se At Pe Roma
Sanges Gino 92,5 -93 Master 1 182,9569 N S M1 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20110 290,5 Forma Club Monza
Battisti Giuseppe 100,4 -105 Master 1 182,2800 N S M1 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20111 300,0 Body Planet Trento
Buccioni Massimiliano 74,0 -74 Senior 181,6233 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20112 252,5 Power Club Terni
Ruggeri Amedeo 112,3 -120 Senior 181,3190 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20113 310,0 Toplifters Milano
Zaino Andrea 69,7 -74 Senior 180,4560 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20114 240,0 Asd Brescia
Pelizza Francesco 118,3 -120 Senior 180,2813 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20115 312,5 Barbarian's Parma
Morresi Cristiano 71,8 -74 Senior 180,1240 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20116 245,0 Club 300 Ancona
Farina Emidio 121,5 +120 Senior 179,1563 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20117 312,5 Lazio Powerlifting
Silvas Alessandro 89,9 -93 Senior 178,8640 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20118 280,0 Semiramide Team Olbia
Alberici Davide 81,3 -83 Senior 177,4238 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20119 262,5 Toplifters Milano
Oldani Valerio 60,1 -66 Senior 176,7070 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20120 207,5 Toplifters Milano
Rollo Riccardo 86,1 -93 Senior 176,4720 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20121 270,0 Barbarian's Parma
Corradini Lorenzo 64,5 -66 Senior 176,0880 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20122 220,0 Barbarian's Parma
Pisasale Salvatore 65,7 -66 Senior 175,3523 N S FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20123 222,5 Toplifters Milano
Giummarra Franco 57,0 -59 Master 3 174,5055 N M1\2\3 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20124 195,0 Forma Club Monza
Manna Davide 81,0 -83 Junior 172,7370 N J FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20125 255,0 Roma Natural Power
Morello Fabio 91,6 -93 Senior 172,4380 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20126 272,5 Forma Club Monza
Mastrostefano Jacopo 101,7 -105 Senior 172,3110 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20127 285,0 Se At Pe Roma
Carniel Simone 71,6 -74 Junior 171,2828 N J FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20128 232,5 Barbarian's Parma
Melani Umberto 91,4 -93 Senior 171,0450 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20129 270,0 Popeye Club Livorno
Calandra Roberto 72,8 -74 Senior 171,0330 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20130 235,0 Barbarian's Parma
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Bomboletti Enrico 111,0 -120 Master 1 170,2010 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20131 290,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Bianchi Marco 89,0 -93 Junior 170,1565 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20132 265,0 Barbarian's Parma
Randazzo Claudio 129,9 +120 Senior 169,7100 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20133 300,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Nardoni Antonio 81,5 -83 Senior 168,7250 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20134 250,0 Power Club Ponsacco
D' Abundo Giuseppe 81,7 -83 Senior 168,4750 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20135 250,0 Roma Natural Power
Fulvi Fabiano 91,3 -93 Master 1 167,9570 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20136 265,0 Joy Powerlifting
Venuto Salvatore 82,2 -83 Master 2 167,8500 N M1\2 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20137 250,0 Forma Club Monza
Tacito Nicola 117,4 -120 Senior 167,6200 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20138 290,0 Toplifters Milano
Angeli Antonio 100,2 -105 Master 2 167,2275 N M2 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20139 275,0 Body Planet Trento
Falzoi Fabio 78,0 -83 Senior 166,5360 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20140 240,0 Barbarian's Parma
Frizzi Antonio 65,3 -66 Senior 166,3620 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20141 210,0 Barbarian's Parma
Baccaglini Gabriele 88,9 -93 Senior 165,4180 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20142 257,5 Se At Pe Roma
Romani Giacomo 90,7 -93 Junior 165,3340 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20143 260,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Bettati Roberto 91,5 -93 Master 1 164,6060 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20144 260,0 Barbarian's Parma
Rossi Sandro 89,0 -93 Master 2 163,7355 N M2 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20145 255,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Minervino Daniele 101,7 -105 Senior 163,2420 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20146 270,0 Toplifters Milano
Agostinoni Giorgio 78,3 -83 Master 2 162,6670 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20147 235,0 Roma Natural Power
Soffritti Simone 71,8 -74 Junior 161,7440 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20148 220,0 Asd Ferrara
Matarrese Antonio 77,1 -83 Junior 160,8390 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20149 230,0 Power Club Terni
Dealbi Davide 82,9 -83 Senior 160,3200 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20150 240,0 Glasspo Milano
Malegori Roberto 64,7 -66 Junior 159,6600 N J FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20151 200,0 Forma Club Monza
Sirtori Simone 64,7 -66 Senior 159,6600 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20152 200,0 Forma Club Monza
Sgaramella Massimo 151,4 +120 Senior 157,4910 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20153 285,0 Power Club Terni
Rigoni Marco 94,7 -105 Senior 157,2823 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20154 252,5 Power Club Terni
De Carlo 85,7 -93 Master 2 157,2720 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20155 240,0 Body Planet Trento
Piazza Maurizio 102,5 -105 Junior 156,7280 N J FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20156 260,0 Glasspo Milano
Perazzuolo Mattia 83,2 -93 Junior 156,6275 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20157 235,0 Tyger Rovigo
Degiampietro Michele 86,7 -93 Master 1 156,2640 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20158 240,0 Body Planet Trento
Sbabo Giancarlo 109,6 -120 Senior 156,1380 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20159 265,0 Sudus Clan Solaro
Albano Donato 72,0 -74 Junior 155,9113 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20160 212,5 Lazio Powerlifting
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Natale Giancarlo 87,7 -93 Senior 155,3040 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20161 240,0 Forma Club Monza
De Santis Stefano 85,5 -93 Senior 154,2070 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20162 235,0 Roma Natural Power
Pomarico Gianluca 95,4 -105 Junior 152,1205 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20163 245,0 Forma Club Monza
Magi Riccardo 64,6 -66 Senior 151,8670 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20164 190,0 Club 300 Ancona
Pisano Gianluca 81,5 -83 Senior 151,8525 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20165 225,0 Barbarian's Parma
De Bernardinis 101,1 -105 Senior 151,5000 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20166 250,0 Pescara Powerlifting
Di Martino Mattia 114,2 -120 Junior 151,3460 N J FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20167 260,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Coppari Noriano 73,9 -74 Master 3 151,2000 N 1\2\3 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20168 210,0 Power Club Terni
Schiavon Alessandro 114,7 -120 Master 1 151,1900 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20169 260,0 Body Planet Trento
Binfarè Alessandro 89,0 -93 Junior 150,8935 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20170 235,0 Sudus Clan Solaro
Signani Nicola 64,2 -66 Senior 150,6563 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20171 187,5 Asd Ferrara
Nadotti Fabio 77,4 -83 Senior 149,9625 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20172 215,0 Barbarian's Parma
Monti Marco 124,6 +120 Senior 148,2520 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20173 260,0 Barbarian's Parma
Brivio Luigi 109,2 -120 Senior 147,4500 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20174 250,0 Forma Club Monza
Rinaldi Enea 72,0 -74 Senior 146,7400 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20175 200,0 Club 300 Ancona
Carcano Mauro 72,4 -74 Senior 146,1400 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20176 200,0 Toplifters Milano
Minghetti Gianluca 90,9 -93 Master 1 146,0960 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20177 230,0 Asd Ferrara
Sudano Francesco 100,5 -105 Senior 145,7760 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20178 240,0 Sudus Clan Solaro
Pozza Christian 64,6 -66 Junior 143,8740 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20179 180,0 Forma Club Monza
Rosso Stefano 53,5 -59 Senior 142,9200 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20180 150,0 Se At Pe Roma
Turà Tiziano 75,3 -83 Senior 142,1200 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20181 200,0 Barbarian's Parma
Zanetti Sergio 78,5 -83 Master 3 141,6550 N M3 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20182 205,0 Body Planet Trento
Rencanati Marco 81,6 -83 Senior 141,6240 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20183 210,0 Roma Natural Power
Giambrone Fabio 98,6 -105 Senior 140,7830 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20184 230,0 Sudus Clan Solaro
Gallace Pasquale 83,0 -83 Senior 140,1750 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20185 210,0 Forma Club Monza
Furegato Enrico 100,4 -105 Junior 139,7480 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20186 230,0 Tyger Rovigo
Porcu Nicola 76,5 -83 Senior 137,0655 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20187 195,0 Power Club Ponsacco
Masala Alessio 71,4 -74 Senior 136,5855 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20188 185,0 Se At Pe Roma
Cenacchi Luca 71,4 -74 Master 1 136,5855 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20189 185,0 Joy Powerlifting
Sebben Diego 80,1 -83 Junior 136,4400 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20190 200,0 Forma Club Monza
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Vai Alberto 92,0 -93 Master 1 135,7725 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20191 215,0 Se At Pe Roma
Consolini Alessandro 103,4 -105 Senior 135,2025 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20192 225,0 Body Planet Trento
Calcagno Mattia 81,8 -83 Junior 134,6800 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20193 200,0 Forma Club Monza
Angeloni Imerio 71,8 -74 Master 2 134,1740 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20194 182,5 Se At Pe Roma
Palleri Giordano 73,4 -74 Junior 133,8475 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20195 185,0 Power Club Terni
Foggia Renato 76,3 -83 Junior 133,7980 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20196 190,0 Body Planet Trento
Andreello Alessandro 74,5 -83 Senior 132,4415 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20197 185,0 Tyger Rovigo
Giacco Francesco 66,9 -74 Subjunior 132,0220 N Sj FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20198 170,0 Toplifters Milano
Baioletti Daniele 78,9 -83 Senior 130,8720 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\20199 190,0 Barbarian's Parma
Roselli Flavio 68,9 -74 Senior 128,9620 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201100 170,0 Lazio Powerlifting
Boninsegna Luca 81,8 -83 Junior 127,9460 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201101 190,0 Body Planet Trento
Campajola Roberto 74,1 -83 Senior 125,7550 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201102 175,0 Semiramide Team Olbia
Millul Marco 73,9 -74 Senior 124,2000 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201103 172,5 Power Club Ponsacco
Massaccesi Alessandro 81,3 -83 Senior 121,6620 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201104 180,0 Roma Natural Power
Giglielmo Riccardo 86,9 -93 Senior 120,3055 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201105 185,0 Tyger Rovigo
Trotta Roberto 85,1 -93 Senior 118,4220 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201106 180,0 Dark Side Cuneo
Badiali Claudio 78,8 -83 Junior 110,2880 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201107 160,0 Club 300 Ancona
Bincoletto Samuele 91,8 -93 Junior 104,2965 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201108 165,0 Semiramide Team Olbia
Schiavon Alberto 110,9 -120 Senior 88,0500 FerraraAssoluti 12\13\03\201109 150,0 Body Planet Trento


